South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 02:02:16 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4370 General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Neilson, I.K. Rudnick and D.C. Waldrop
Similar (S 0930)
A Bill to amend Section 27-47-530, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to grounds for eviction from a
manufactured home park, so as to make technical corrections and to delete as a ground for eviction taking of the park by
eminent domain.

12/08/93
12/08/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
02/09/94
02/22/94
02/23/94
02/24/94
02/24/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time HJ-32

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-32
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
Read second time HJ-10

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



