## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:02:16 am

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## H 4370 General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Neilson, I.K. Rudnick and D.C. Waldrop *Similar (S 0930)*

A Bill to amend Section 27-47-530, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to grounds for eviction from a manufactured home park, so as to make technical corrections and to delete as a ground for eviction taking of the park by eminent domain.

12/08/93	House	Prefiled
12/08/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/11/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-32
01/11/94	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-32
02/09/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
02/22/94	House	Read second time HJ-10
02/23/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21
02/24/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/24/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8